
Welcome to the 28th 

Southern California   
Homebrewers 

Festival

May 3 & 4, 2019
Event Schedule

  Things to Remember
List of Clubs

Shuttle Stops and Routes

Friday: 5pm to 9:30pm
A: Arroyo and Lower Arroyo
B: Remainder of Resort

Saturday: 10am to 9:30pm
1: Chardonnay, Lower Chardonnay, Rincon,
Merlot, Lower Merlot
2: Oaks, Rincon, Merlot, Lower Merlot
(Note Route 2 does Temecula Morning and Evening)
3: Arroyo and Lower Arroyo (2 buses, opposite directions)

Buses should operate ~5-7 minutes apart. If a bus does not 
stop, it is full. Please be patient as these shuttles are heavily 
utilized.

= Shuttle Stop

Fest 
Area

Shuttle Map

Coffee Truck



Ev
en

t 
Sc

he
du

le

Friday – May 3
2:00 pm Club Booth Set-up Begins
5:30 pm Fest Check-In Opens
6:00 pm Craft Brew Pour Open
6-7:00pm BRO Competition Entry Drop-Off 
7:00 pm Band: Roman Alexander and The Robbery
9:00 pm Pouring Ends
9:30 pm Last Shuttle Leaves

Saturday – May 4
8:00 am Club Booth Set-up Begins
10:30 am Fest Check-In Opens
11:00 am Festival Open
11:10 am Announcements and BRO Winner
11:30 am Panel #1: The State of American IPA
12:30 pm Panel #2: Mead Making for Brewers
2:30 pm Maltose Falcons Band Set #1
4:00 pm The Boilover: Grand Prize Raffle
5:00 pm Falcons Set #2
7:00 pm Band: Catfish and the Hollywood Hound Dogs
9:00 pm Festival Ends
9:30 pm Last Shuttle Leaves

Things to Remember
Early Registration starts at 5:30 pm Friday night. 
→ Take advantage of this and avoid the lines!

 
The BRO competition entries are required no later than 7pm Friday

 
The Craft Brew Pro Pour goes from 6:00 to 9:00 pm Friday

 
Clubs are welcome to pour Friday night

 
There will be a Coffee Truck on Saturday morning in the Oaks

All clubs must have a Rep attend the “Responsible Beverage Serving” 
presentation Saturday morning at 10:00 am

  
Festival begins Saturday at 11:00 am and goes until 9:00 pm

 
Grand Prize Raffle is at 4:00 pm

 
The last shuttle leaves the festival site at 9:30 pm

     

The California Homebrewers Association would like to 
welcome everyone to the Southern California 
Homebrewers Festival.  This year marks the 28th Fest! 
This weekend we are proud to be supporting more than 
40 homebrewing clubs, multiple homebrew shops and 
gear vendors, and the invited professional brewers.  By 
last year’s account we had over 500 different kegs of 
homebrewed beer, cider and mead.  We can’t wait to see 
what this year has to offer! Friday night festivities will 
include the coveted Bragging Rights Only Competition 
judging, as well as a Craft Brew Pro Pour. Saturday the 
Festival will start with two panel discussions on brewing, 
two afternoon bands for entertainment, and the new 
segment, The Boilover, where we give out prizes and 
have the Grand Prize Raffle. We hope you all have a 
fantastic time, but please pace yourself; you don’t want 
to miss any of it!

Cheers, The CHA Board 

Participating Clubs
Meisters of the Brewniverse
Mojave Desert Brewers Guild
MotaBrew
North County Homebrewers Assoc
OC Mash Ups
Ojai Beer Barons
Pacific Gravity
QUAFF
SoCal Ceverceros
Société du Lambic
Society of Barley Alchemists
Society of Barley Engineers
Strand Brewers
Temecula Valley Homebrewers
The F.E.R.M. HB CLUB
Thousand Oaked Homebrew Club
Ventura Independent Beer Enthusiasts (VIBE)
West Adams Society of Homebrewers
Wort's Going On
Yeastside Brewers

Barley Bandits
Barley Literates
Barrelly Twisted Club
Brew Enthusiasts of
   the Antelope Valley Region
BeerMeBrew Club
Brew Techs
BrewCommune
BrewWho
Coachella Valley Homebrewers
Crown of the Valley
Foam On the Brain
High Desert Homebrewers Crew
Hop-A-Holics
Horse Thief Brewers Association
Inland Empire Brewers
LabRat
Long Beach Homebrewers
Maltose Falcons
Mash Heads
Mash Masters


